
2020 RGVGCA/RIVERBEND

JV GOLF TOURNAMENT

BOYS RESULTS

TEAM RESULTS INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

*1 Marine Military Academy = 318 1 Tristan Stoops (Marine Military Academy) = 72

1 Brownsville Veterans = 389 2 Jack Tinsley (Marine Military Academy) = 75

2 Los Fresnos = 417 3 Nathan Elliott (Marine Military Academy) = 79

3 Harlingen South = 428 1 Raul Ramirez (Harlingen South) = 90

4 Brownsville Rivera = 435 2 Gonzalo de la Lastra (Browns. Veterans) = 91

5 Harlingen High = 421 6 Cormac McNamara (Marine Military Acad.) = 92

*3 Ben Quidlat (Brownsville Veterans) = 94

* - consisted of Varsity players 4 Conner Cartledge (Harlingen High) = 94

**5 Diego Recio (Brownsville Veterans) = 99

6 Alex Guzman (Brownsville Rivera) = 99

7 Alejandro Lopez (Los Fresnos) = 101

8 Wyatt Schaeck (Harlingen South) = 102

Isaias Garza (Brownsville Rivera) = 102

10 Antonio Vasquez (Los Fresnos) = 103

Red Standing - Varsity Player

  * - won scorecard playoff for 3rd place (JV)

** - won scorecard playoff for 5th place (JV)

Date:  December 1, 2020 (Tuesday)

Field:  34 players

Course:  Riverbend GC (Brownsville)

Par:  72

Conditions:  Sunny and Calm   86°   14mph

 INDIVIDUAL PARTICIPANTS

34 INDIVIDUALS

INDIVIDUALS

18 Diego Costa (Brownsville Veterans) = 106

19 Max Cooke (Brownsville Veterans) = 107

19 Ben Sikes (Brownsville Veterans) = 107

22 Gael Noriega (Brownsville Hanna) = 109

25 Roman Noriega (Brownsville Hanna) = 111

34 Juan Medellin (Brownsville Porter) = 122

31 Eulises Reta (Brownsville Porter) = 120



TEAM BY TEAM SCORES

6 TEAM PARTICIPANTS

1st Marine Military Academy 1st Brownsville Veterans

1 Tristan Stoops = 72 5 Gonzalo de la Lastra (2nd) = 91

2 Jack Tinsley = 75 7 Ben Quidlat (3rd) = 94

3 Nathan Elliott = 79 9 Diego Recio (5th) = 99

6 Cormac McNamara = 92 17 Richard Zayas = 105

26 Feliz Partida = 112

TEAM TOTAL:  = 318 TEAM TOTAL:  = 389

2nd Los Fresnos 3rd Harlingen South

11 Alejandro Lopez = 101 4 Raul Ramirez (1st) = 90

14 Antonio Vasquez = 103 12 Wyatt Schaeck = 102

14 Nicholas Galvan = 103 29 Alejandro Osonio = 118

23 Ethan Etacheta = 110 29 Juvencio Saldaña = 118

23 Dante Delgado = 110 33 Brian Gonzalez = 121

TEAM TOTAL:  = 417 TEAM TOTAL:  = 428

4th Brownsville Rivera 5th Harlingen High

9 Alex Guzman = 99 14 Landon Lopez = 103

12 Isaias Garza = 102 7 Conner Cartledge (4th) = 94

27 Juan Pablo Garcia = 114 19 Dane Resendez = 107

31 Jose Caballero = 120 28 Matthew Schoonover = 117

TEAM TOTAL:  = 435 TEAM TOTAL:  = 421



INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS

JV PLAYER SCHOOL Total

1 Tristan Stoops Marine Military Academy 72

2 Jack Tinsley Marine Military Academy 75

3 Nathan Elliott Marine Military Academy 79

4 1 Raul Ramirez Harlingen South 90

5 2 Gonzalo de la Lastra Brownsville Veterans 91

6 Cormac McNamara Marine Military Academy 92

7 3 Ben Quidlat Brownsville Veterans 94

7 4 Conner Cartledge Harlingen High 94

9 5 Diego Recio Brownsville Veterans 99

9 6 Alex Guzman Brownsville Rivera 99

11 7 Alejandro Lopez Los Fresnos 101

12 8 Wyatt Schaeck Harlingen South 102

12 8 Isaias Garza Brownsville Rivera 102

14 10 Antonio Vasquez Los Fresnos 103

14 10 Nicholas Galvan Los Fresnos 103

14 10 Landon Lopez Harlingen High 103

17 13 Richard Zayas Brownsville Veterans 105

18 14 Diego Costa (Br Vets) INDIVIDUALS 106

19 15 Dane Resendez Harlingen High 107

19 15 Max Cooke (Br Vets) INDIVIDUALS 107

19 15 Ben Sikes (Br Vets) INDIVIDUALS 107

22 18 Gael Noriega (Hanna) INDIVIDUALS 109

23 19 Ethan Etacheta Los Fresnos 110

23 19 Dante Delgado Los Fresnos 110

25 21 Roman Noriega (Hanna) INDIVIDUALS 111

26 Feliz Partida Marine Military Academy 112

27 22 Juan Pablo Garcia Brownsville Rivera 114

28 23 Matthew Schoonover Harlingen High 117

29 24 Alejandro Osonio Harlingen South 118

29 24 Juvencio Saldaña Harlingen South 118

31 26 Jose Caballero Brownsville Rivera 120

31 26 Eulises Reta (Porter) INDIVIDUALS 120

33 28 Brian Gonzalez Harlingen South 121

34 29 Juan Medellin (Porter) INDIVIDUALS 122


